Middle Eastern Championships (ME)

Amman, Jordan
29 Sep 2005, Stallions 4-5 years old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: (-)
Colour:
Owner: -

Name: SINAN AL
NASSER

Colour:

Owner: Pr. Fahd Bin
Sultan Bin Abdul Aziz

Name: JANDEH AL
NAIF*

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: IBN ZAYN
Colour:

Owner: HRH Prince Ali
Bin Nayef

Name: GR SHADOW
Colour:

Owner: Said Khair
Stables

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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